
Permit Tracking System 
Project Contact Form

Please provide the following information for all parties noted. 

Name Address Phone with Area Code Fax E-mail 
Owner 

Applicant 

Contact 

Architect 

Landscape Architect 

Civil Engineer 

Surveyor 

Arborist 

Environmental 
Consultant 

Other 

Other 
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Rchard and Christy Darveau 1020 132nd Ave NE, Redmond, WA

Rose Hill Development, LLC   PO Box 819, Kirkland, WA 

Mike Walsh
Terrene at RH 132nd, LLC

520 6th Street South
Kirkland, WA 98033 425.822.8848 x101           mike@terreneventures.com 

Todd Oberg
The Blueline Group

25 Central Way, Suite 400
Kirkland, WA 98033 425.216.4051 x226     425.216.4052            toberg@thebluelinegroup.com

Todd Oberg
The Blueline Group

25 Central Way, Suite 400
Kirkland, WA 98033 425.216.4051 x226     425.216.4052            toberg@thebluelinegroup.com

Zane Nall
Axis Survey and Mapping

13005 NE 126th Place
Kirkland, WA 98034 425.823.5700 x309     425.823.6700             zane@axismap.com 

Scott Brainard
Wetland Resources

Gayle Cramer
Cramer Design Consultants

1909 242nd Street SE
Bothell, WA 98021

9505 19th Ave SE, Suite 106
Everett, WA 98208 425.337.3174 x202     425.337.3174 x202           scott@wetlandresources.com  

Jeff Schramm 
TEN W

816 6th Street South
Kirkland, WA 98033 425.250.0581                schramm@tenw.com      

Sean Dugan
Tree Solutions sean@treesolutions.net206.528.4670

2940 Westlake Ave N, Suite 200
Seattle, WA 98109

cdclsa@frontier.com425.241.6258425.483.6062
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